	IQ [AAA	1 /1/1	LA	7.7
	-95000	JUU RANSMITTAL LE	DU2	-0
• • • • •	TO: Qualification/Tax Lien Sec Division of Corporations	zion		
	SUBJECT: <u>TGP VENTURES</u>	INC.	ude suffix) BÇ	0001653608
	Dear Sir or Madam:		-12/ ***	/12/9501034012 ***78.75 *****78.75
	The enclosed "Application by Fore Florida", "Certificate of Existence" foreign corporation to transact bus	eign Corporation for Aut ", and check are submitte siness in Florida.	thorization to Transact ed to register the abov	t Business in /e referenced
	Please return all correspondence co	concerning this matter to	the following:	SECRE 95 DEC
	Joh	hn Dickerson (Neme of Person)		
	INT	TELETRAVEL INTERN	ATIONAL, LTD.	ED OF STATE ORPORATIONS
	•	(Firm/Company)		
	422	25 <u>Rxecutive Squa</u> (Address)	re, Suite 1530	$- m_{12 11}$
	La	Jolla, CA 92037 (City/State/Zip)	•	
	:	(on):		
	Should you need to call someone c	concerning this matter, p	lease call:	:
•	John Dicker (Name of Person)	<u>cson</u> 4	at (<u>619</u>) <u>62</u> (Area Code & Daytime)	25-5000 Telephone Number)
	COURIER ADDRESS:	MAI	LING ADDRESS:	
	Qualification/Tax Lien Sec.	Quali/	ification/Tax Lien Sect ion of Corporations	ion

.

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St Tallahassee, FL 32399 Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

TOP VENTURES, (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of line import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.) THC .3. <u>14-1766136</u> . Delavare (State or country under the law of which it is sucorporated) 2. (FEI number, if applicable) July 6, 1993 (Date of Incorporation) Perpetual 5 (Duration: Year corp. will cause to exist or "perpetuie") Upon qualification in the future (Date first transacted business in Florida. (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502, AND 817.155, F.S.) 6. P.O. Box 98, Guilderland Center, New York 12085 2. 22 (Current mailing address) Managing the operations and affairs and doing all other related acts necessary as a General Partner for two Delaware limited partnerships, INTELLITRAVEL, L.P. and ALL SEASONS INTERNATIONAL, L.P., both of which

(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of are respectively Florida) and presently attempting to qualify to do business in Florida as a full-service travel agency and recruiting independent travel agents. 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT

acceptable)

Name: CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

Office Address: 1200 S. Pine Island Rd.

, Florida , ______. (Zip Code) Plantation 33324

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registerch agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having cuttody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Dec.	6. 19	95	1	:44PM	INTELETR	AVEL -
1.1						

. 1995 1:44PM	INTELETRAVEL	No. 1228 P. 2/2
12. Names and ad	Idresses of officers and/or direct	ors: (Street address ONLY- P. O. Box
	LS (Street address only- P. O .	
	ANTRECO Galesi	
		Hen York, MY 10022
Vice Chairman:	Joseph Traina	
Address:		Floverhill, WY 11050
	Woodvalley Lane, Flor	
	ncesco Galasi	
Address:83	5 East 52nd St., 22-C,	New York, MY 10022
-	Street address only- P. O. Box	
		merbill, NY 11050
Address:	435 Bast 52nd St., 2	C. New York, NY 10022
Secretary:	Joseph Traina	
Address:	45 Woodvalley Lane, 1	loverhill, NY 11050
Treasurer:	Joseph Traina	
Address:	45 Woodvalley Lane, 1	NY 11050
NOTE: If necession officers and/or direction	ary, you may attach an addendu ectors.	m to the application listing additional
	A Chairman, Viel Chairman, or any of	ficer listed in number 12 of the application)
	h Traina. President	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of	of person signing application)

No. 1228 P. 2/2

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TGP VENTURES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1995.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: DATE: **7727049** 11-29-95

2342680 8300 950276100